
City of Petersburg

Payments Processed

as of: 04.30.2022

WE 04.01Total WE 04.08 Total WE 04.15 Total WE 04.22 Total WE 04.29 Total April Total

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $103.00 $352,068.94 $7,639.85 $4,850.33  $-   $364,662.12

Stephanie Credit Cards $-    $-    $-   $3,050.81  $-   $3,050.81

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$103.00 $352,068.94 $7,639.85 $7,901.14  $-   $367,712.93

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $315.00 $188.66  $-   $664.00  $-   $1,167.66

Checks $25,955.07 $1,005,077.85 $279,397.45 $300,339.49 $207,211.21 $1,817,981.07

Phyllis Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$26,270.07 $1,005,266.51 $279,397.45 $301,003.49 $207,211.21 $1,819,148.73

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $-   $135,229.12  $-   $9,398.29 $61,581.21 $206,208.62

Martisha Credit Cards $-   $6,791.73  $-   $2,947.82 $5,124.72 $14,864.27

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

 $-   $142,020.85  $-   $12,346.11 $66,705.93 $221,072.89

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $15,828.40 $82,219.74 $50,769.80 $47,064.78  $-   $195,882.72

Caleb Credit Cards $6,641.18 $18,330.34 $11,653.40 $2,863.29  $-   $39,488.21

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$22,469.58 $100,550.08 $62,423.20 $49,928.07  $-   $235,370.93

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $30,761.74 $127,245.34 $158,366.06 $80,646.76 $97,801.91 $494,821.81

Stacey M. Credit Cards $5,959.42 $12,840.01 $8,953.39 $5,260.53 $10,319.85 $43,333.20

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$36,721.16 $140,085.35 $167,319.45 $85,907.29 $108,121.76 $538,155.01

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $-    $-   $24,564.19 $143,786.59 $121,033.72 $289,384.50

Robin Credit Cards $-    $-   $8,246.56 $8,670.10 $16,219.40 $33,136.06

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

 $-    $-   $32,810.75 $152,456.69 $137,253.12 $322,520.56

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $2,311.99 $123,805.10 $41,815.67 $584.26 $2,497.23 $171,014.25

Cameron Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$2,311.99 $123,805.10 $41,815.67 $584.26 $2,497.23 $171,014.25

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $-   $125,774.12  $-    $-   $5,905.86 $131,679.98

Lacy Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

 $-   $125,774.12  $-    $-   $5,905.86 $131,679.98

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $55,197.57 $56,421.79  $-    $-    $-   $111,619.36

Stacey J. Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   



City of Petersburg

Payments Processed

as of: 04.30.2022

WE 04.01Total WE 04.08 Total WE 04.15 Total WE 04.22 Total WE 04.29 Total April Total

$55,197.57 $56,421.79  $-    $-    $-   $111,619.36

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $48,916.23 $171,412.27  $-    $-    $-   $220,328.50

Shekira Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$48,916.23 $171,412.27  $-    $-    $-   $220,328.50

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $36,060.55  $-    $-    $-    $-   $36,060.55

Capri Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$36,060.55  $-    $-    $-    $-   $36,060.55

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $25,326.35 $34,510.82  $-    $-    $-   $59,837.17

Yolanda Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$25,326.35 $34,510.82  $-    $-    $-   $59,837.17

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Checks $-   $56,153.80  $-    $-    $-   $56,153.80

Daqueeta Credit Cards $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

Direct Deposit $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

 $-   $56,153.80  $-    $-    $-   $56,153.80

Total Total Total Total Total Month

Cash $315.00 $188.66  $-   $664.00  $-   $1,167.66

Checks $240,460.90 $2,269,918.89 $562,553.02 $586,670.50 $496,031.14 $4,155,634.45

Totals Credit Cards $12,600.60 $37,962.08 $28,853.35 $22,792.55 $31,663.97 $133,872.55

Direct Deposit  $-    $-    $-    $-    $-    $-   

$253,376.50 $2,308,069.63 $591,406.37 $610,127.05 $527,695.11 $4,290,674.66


